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TOURNAMENT ENTRY FORM
	Tournament Venue:
	Hellesdon High School

	Tournament Date:
	21/3/2010

	
	

	Team Name:
	

	Captain/Contact Details
	

	Captain’s Name:
	

	Address – House & Street:
	

	Address – Town/City:
	

	Post Code:
	

	Capt. Telephone:
	

	Capt. Email:
	

	My team agrees to abide by the rules and regulations of the UKDBA.

	
	

	Captain’s Signature:
	

	
	

	Alternative Contact – Name:
	

	Telephone:
	

	Players’ Names:

	1.
	6.

	2.
	7.

	3.
	8.

	4.
	9.

	5.
	10.

	
	

	
	

	Entry Fee:
	£

	Payment Method (circle method used):
	Cheque / card / Paypal

	(Cheques payable to UKDBA. Credit/Debit Cards and Paypal payments available online.)



Closing date for entry is four (4) days prior to the date of the event.
Send entry form to the address at the bottom of this page.
When entry and payment are received confirmation will be sent, by post or email. Tournament details will be sent out after the closing date for entries.


UKDBA, Nick Pinnock, 36 Victoria Street,
Kettering, Northamptonshire NN16 0BT
Tel. 0845 619 9975 / E-mail: info@ukdba.org

image1.png
[ARE




